
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

12 

76 

41 

15 

4 

444 

14 

クラス 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Beginner 

Freshman 

Freshman 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

名前 

相川 英文 

林 治男 

三宮 正信 

松尾 伸二 

大薮 恒夫 

吉鶴 信喜 

山田 紘義 

車両 

トゥデイ 

トゥデイ 

味千号 

コペン 

S660 

ガレージオールミラ 

ずっと山田ミラ 

BestLap 

1:25.286 

1:25.511 

1:26.081 

1:26.574 

1:27.193 

1:28.524 

1:30.900 

差 

0.225 

0.795 

1.288 

1.907 

3.238 

5.614 

GAP 

0.225 

0.570 

0.493 

0.619 

1.331 

2.376 

In Lap 

10 

3 

8 

3 

2 

7 

8 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

9 

9 

Team 

ベストラップタイムの速い順

作成日： 2025/07/13 10:11:28 

Weather / Track 

 Fine / Dry 

Chief Timekeeper：Naomi Tanaka 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ライセンス： Rainbow Motor School (HSR Kyushu) 

HSR九州バトルスプリント R-4 
Bグループ 

Freshman / Beginner 

予選 (15:00 タイム) 開始時間 9:55:00 

HSRサーキット 2.350 km 

2025/07/13 09:55 


